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IITM College  

Bachelor of Vocation 

Medical Laboratory Technology (2022-25), 

Third Semester (Regular) (Re-evaluation)-December, 2023 

 

S. 

No. 
Roll No. 

Name of  

Candidate 

Re-Evaluation 

Subjects 

Result 
Before 

Re-
Evaluation 

Result after 
Re-

Evaluation 
Remarks 

1.  IIT22UMLT101 
ADITYA 

KUMAR 

MLT-606 

MLT-610 
7 

7 

9 

12 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

2.  IIT22UMLT102 SAKSHI 

MLT-603 

MLT-604 

MLT-610 

12 

10 

11 

14 

12 

11 

PASS 

RE-APPEAR 

RE-APPEAR 

 

Dated: 09/07/2024     Examination Department    
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6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 IIT22UMLT101 ADITYA KUMAR 13 14 C 14 17 B+ 14 9 F 12 15 C 11 6 F 13 14 C 14 12 F 32 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 32 12 A+ 32 11 A+ 33 11 A+ 33 12 O 30 12 A+ 67 28 O

RE-MLT-606

RE-MLT-604

RE-MLT-610

2 IIT22UMLT102 SAKSHI 12 14 C 13 17 B+ 14 14 B 13 14 C 12 12 F 13 15 B 14 11 F 32 12 A+ 30 11 A+ 32 11 A+ 32 11 A+ 33 11 A+ 33 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 67 28 O
RE-MLT-604

RE-MLT-610

Date : 09-07-2024 Examination Department

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

 IITM College

Practical

Fundamentals of 

Microbiology-II

MLT-605L

22 2 2

MLT-606L MLT-603L MLT-604LMLT-609L

Credit 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 1

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory

SGPA

Immunohemato

logy and Blood 

Transfusion 

Immunology 

and Serology-I

Endocrinology 

Tumor & Cancer 

Marker 

Subject Code MLT-608 MLT-609 MLT-606 MLT-603 MLT-604 MLT-605 MLT-610

Bachelor of Vocation

Medical Laboratory Technology (2022-25)

Third Semester (Regular) (Re-evaluation)- December, 2023

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Immunology 

and Serology-I

Endocrinology 

Tumor & 

Cancer Marker 

Histopathology 

& 

Histotechnique-

I

Diagnostic 

Biochemistry-I

Histopathology & 

Histotechnique-I

Diagnostic 

Biochemistry-I

Diagnostic 

Cytology 

Diagnostic 

Cytology 

Fundamentals 

of Microbiology-

II

MLT-608L

1 4

Immunohematology 

and Blood 

Transfusion 

Project Work- II

MLT-610L MLTPW-601L


